Accrual Basis

Bella Vista Plaza Warehouse Condominium Association, Inc

Balance Sheet
As of November 30, 2018

Nov 30, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
BB&T- OPER -1,345.30
BB&T- Reserve 18,842.70
Petty Cash 1,000.00
Total Checking/Savings 18,497.40
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable -2,045.41
Total Accounts Receivable -2,045.41
Total Current Assets 16,451.99
TOTAL ASSETS 16,451.99
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable -5,186.19
Total Accounts Payable -5,186.19
Total Current Liabilities -5,186.19
Long Term Liabilities
Reserves 18,800.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 18,800.00
Total Liabilities 13,613.81
Equity
Opening Bal Equity 13,438.16
Retained Earnings -19,288.46
Net Income 8,688.48
Total Equity 2,838.18

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 16,451.99

Page 1



Bella Vista Plaza Warehouse Condominium Association, Inc

Profit & Loss YTD Comparison

Jan - Nov 18

189,514.38
0.00

29.37
35.00

189,578.75

189,578.75

36.00
120.00
149.22

1,095.22
6,875.00
219.45

8,494 .89

61.25
61.25

33,000.00
8,800.00

41,800.00
38,623.91

1,000.00
1,000.00

5,848.82
1.424.12
-1,025.00

33,950.00

40,197.94
16,500.00
2,748.73

773.55
30,690.00

34,212.28

180,890.27

8,688.48

Accrual Basis November 2018
Nov 18
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Income
Assessment Fees 17,228.58
Finance Charges 0.00
Interest Earned 2.1
Misc. iIncome 0.00
Total Income 17,230.69
Total Income 17,230.69
Expense
Administrative Expenses
Bank Charges 0.00
Po Box 60.00
Postage & Delivery 3.50
Printing & Reproduction 43.86
Rent 625.00
Web Page 19.95
Total Administrative Expenses 752.31
Business Licenses & Permits
Annual Report 0.00
Total Business Licenses & Permits 0.00
Contract Services
Maintenance Services 3,000.00
Management Services 800.00
Total Contract Services 3,800.00
[nsurance Expense 3,523.46
Professional Fees
Accounting Services 0.00
Total Professional Fees 0.00
Repairs and Maintenance
General Repairs & Maint. 0.00
Hardware, Lumber & Supplies 0.00
Landscaping Services 0.00
Roof Repairs 1,200.00
Total Repairs and Maintenance 1,200.00
Reserve Contribution 1,500.00
Utilities
Electricity 239.65
Telephone & Internet 0.00
Waste Services 2,790.00
Total Utilities 3,029.65
Total Expense 13,805.42
Net Ordinary Income 3,425.27
Net income 3,425.27

8,688.48

Page 1



