Bella Vista Plaza Warehouse Condominium Association, Inc Balance Sheet

Accrual Basis

As of November 30, 2018

	Nov 30, 18
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings BB&T- OPER BB&T- Reserve Petty Cash	-1,345.30 18,842.70 1,000.00
Total Checking/Savings	18,497.40
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-2,045.41
Total Accounts Receivable	-2,045.41
Total Current Assets	16,451.99
TOTAL ASSETS	16,451.99
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Pavable	
Accounts Payable	-5,186.19
Total Accounts Payable	-5,186.19
Total Current Liabilities	-5,186.19
Long Term Liabilities Reserves	18,800.00
Total Long Term Liabilities	18,800.00
Total Liabilities	13,613.81
Equity Opening Bal Equity Retained Earnings Net Income	13,438.16 -19,288.46 8,688.48
Total Equity	2,838.18
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	16,451.99

Bella Vista Plaza Warehouse Condominium Association, Inc Profit & Loss YTD Comparison November 2018

Accrual Basis

	Nov 18	Jan - Nov 18
Ordinary Income/Expense		
Income		
Income Assessment Fees	17,228.58	189,514.38
Finance Charges	0.00	0.00
Interest Earned	2.11	29.37
Misc. Income	0.00	35.00
Total Income	17,230.69	189,578.75
Total Income	17,230.69	189,578.75
Expense		
Administrative Expenses		
Bank Charges	0.00	36.00
Po Box	60.00	120.00
Postage & Delivery	3.50	149.22
Printing & Reproduction	43.86	1,095.22
Rent Web Base	625.00 19.95	6,875.00 219.45
Web Page		
Total Administrative Expenses	752.31	8,494.89
Business Licenses & Permits Annual Report	0.00	61.25
Total Business Licenses & Permits	0.00	61.25
Contract Services		
Maintenance Services	3,000.00	33,000.00
Management Services	800.00	8,800.00
Total Contract Services	3,800.00	41,800.00
Insurance Expense	3,523.46	38,623.91
Professional Fees	10.00	
Accounting Services	0.00	1,000.00
Total Professional Fees	0.00	1,000.00
Repairs and Maintenance	2.20	7.040.00
General Repairs & Maint.	0.00	5,848.82
Hardware, Lumber & Supplies Landscaping Services	0.00 0.00	1,424.12 -1.025.00
Roof Repairs	1,200.00	33,950.00
Total Repairs and Maintenance	1,200.00	40,197.94
Reserve Contribution	1,500.00	16,500.00
Utilities	1,500.00	10,500.00
Electricity	239.65	2,748.73
Telephone & Internet	0.00	773.55
Waste Services	2,790.00	30,690.00
Total Utilities	3,029.65	34,212.28
Total Expense	13,805.42	180,890.27
Net Ordinary Income	3,425.27	8,688.48
Net Income	3,425.27	8,688.48